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717
711
701
713
714
715
770
777
703
726
501
602
601
804
404
208
412
205
301
505
102
408
803
603
413
805
414
503
802

Overall Results

Russell Woods
Adrian Deane
Derek Deane
David Kelly
Darragh Kelly
Sean Coleman
Pa Bellew

John McGettrick
Sean Casey
Sean Sharkey
Joseph Smith
Mickey Conlon
Patrick Boyle
Ben Mcintyre
Aaron Mclntrye
Noel Cooke
Gerry Mclntyre
Alan Pickens
Shane Marron

Oliver McCormack

Gerard Green
Adam Faulkner

Antheny McDonald

Paul Burns
Stephen Reynolds
Jack Brunton
Dermot Reynolds
Gerard Hyland
Andrew Moore

Semog
JB Buggy
IB Buggy
Semog
Semog
JB Buggy
Semog
Adreline
Rage
Extreme
Escort
Escort
Escort
Starlet
Starlet
Escort
Starlet
Nova
Escort
Nova
Nova
Civic
Nova
Fiesta RWL
Civic
Civic
Civic
Escort
Peugeot
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Co. Cavan Motor Club
MC Blinds Autocross Championship Latton Quarry Round 5 Sunday 15th October 2017

Run 1
190.20
186.78
195.50
197.35
194.08
195.22
194.53
199.30
196.87
202.05
198.94
202.65
211.55
215.40
205.54
207.60
209.74
202.02
204.14
206.29
205.64
213.71
210.41
215.69
211.17
214.78
216.60
221.13
210.43

Run 2
173.11
174.88
176.70
175.66
176.28
186.66
198.18
216.11
186.03
184.90
191.91
194.82
150.49
190.69
189.90
193.79
194.17
189.91
197.04
198.71
196.51
198.07
196.80
197.35
200.45
202.96
202.60
200.68
500.00

Run 3
161.91
164.46
169.13
170.19
172.51
169.55
169.07
166.51
182.63
181.02
179.63
180.60
179.55
180.74
185.74
184.77
185.62
187.29
183.77
185.47
190.18
189.40
191.23
196.17
195.31
194.84
199.51
500.00
500.00

335.02
339.34
345.83
345.85
348.79
356.21
363.60
365.81
368.66
365.92
371.54
37542
370.04
371.43
375.64
378.56
379.79
377.20
380.81
384.18
386.69
387.47
388.03
393.52
395.76
397.80
402.11
421.81
710.43

Run 4
167.28
166.88
170.02
179.09
17592
170.24
172.89
173.19
171.12
182.75
176.45
173.73
180.09
184.27
186.33
184.18
186.99
188.12
500.00
184.55
193.14
191.13
191.04
197.20
194.07
197.35
205.70
500.00
500.00

Run 5
162.83
164.55
167.00
168.38
173.17
168.09
170.54
170.10
170.00
179.06
174.03
172.79
179.14
181.02
184.78
184.65
185.18
188.67
184.68
181.79
190.90
191.27
190.69
193.33
192.66
197.63
500.00
197.97
500.00

162.83
164.55
167.00
168.38
173.27
168.09
170.54
170.10
170.00
179.06
174.03
172,79
179.14
181.02
184.78
184.18
185.18
188.12
184.68
181.79
190.90
191.13
190.69
193.33
192.66
197.35
205.70
197.97
500.00

Total
497.85
503.89
512.83
514.23
521.96
524.30
534.14
535.91
538.66
544.98
545,57
548.21
549.18
552.45
560.42
562.74
564.97
565.32
565.49
565.97
577.59
578.60
578.72
586.85
588.42
595.15
607.81
619.78

1210.43



Class
102
Class
208
205
Class
301
Class
404
412
408
413
414
Class
501
505
503
Class
602
601
603
Class
717
711
701
713
714
715
770
s
703
726
Class
804
803
805
802

Gerard Green

Noel Cooke
Alan Pickens

Shane Marron

Aaron Mclntrye
Gerry Mclintyre
Adam Faulkner
Stephen Reynolds
Dermot Reynolds

Joseph Smith
Oliver McCormack
Gerard Hyland

Mickey Conlon
Patrick Boyle
Paul Burns

Russell Woods
Adrian Deane
Derek Deane
David Kelly
Darragh Kelly
Sean Coleman
Pa Bellew

John McGettrick
Sean Casey
Sean Sharkey

Ben Mcintyre
Anthony McDonald
Jack Brunton
Andrew Moore

Co. Cavan Motor Club
MC Blinds Autocross Championship Latton Quarry Round 5 Sunday 15th October 2017

1 All cars up to 1450cc 8v

Nova 1 205.64
2 All cars up to 1450cc 16v
Escort 2 207.60
Nova 2 202.02
3 Cars from 1451cc to 1650cc 8V
Escort 3 204.14
4 Cars from 1451cc to 1650cc 16V
Starlet 4 205.54
Starlet 4 209.74
Civic 4 213.71
Civic 4 211.17
Civic 4 216.60
5
Escort 5 198.94
Nova 5 206.29
Escort 5! 221.13
6 Cars from 1651cc to 2050cc 16V
Escort 6 202.65
Escort 6 211.55
Fiesta RWL 6 215.69
7 Buggys and Specials
Semog 7 190.20
JB Buggy 7 186.78
JB Buggy 7 195.50
Semog 7 197.35
Semog 7 194.08
JB Buggy z 195.22
Semog 7 194.53
Adreline 7 199.30
Rage 7 196.87
Extreme 7 202.05
8 Juniors
Starlet 8 215.40
Nova 8 210.41
Civic 8 214.78
Peugeot 8 210.43

196.51

193.79
189.91

197.04

189.90
194.17
198.07
200.45
202.60

191.91
198.71
200.68

194.82
190.49
197.35

173.11
174.88
176.70
175.66
176.28
186.66
198.18
216.11
186.03
184.90

190.69
196.80
202.96
500.00

190.18

184.77
187.29

183.77

185.74
185.62
189.40
195.31
195.51

179.63
185.47
500.00

180.60
179.55
196.17

161.91
164.46
169.13
170.19
172.51
169.55
169.07
166.51
182.63
181.02

180.74
191.23
194.84
500.00

386.69

378.56
377.20

380.81

375.64
379.79
387.47
395.76
402.11

371.54
384.18
421.81

375.42
370.04
2093.52

335.02
339.34
345.83
345.85
348.79
356.21
363.60
365.81
368.66
365.92

371.43
388.03
397.80
710.43

193.14

184.18
188.12

500.00

186.33
186.99
191.13
194.07
205.70

176.45
184.55
500.00

17373
180.09
197.20

167.28
166.88
170.02
179.09
175.92
170.24
172.89
173.19
171.12
182.75

184.27
191.04
197.35
500.00

190.90

184.65
188.67

184.68

184.78
185.18
181.27
192.66
500.00

174.03
181.79
197.97

172.79
179.14
193.33

162.83
164.55
167.00
168.38
173.17
168.09
170.54
170.10
170.00
179.06

181.02
190.69
197.63
500.00

190.90

184.18
188.12

184.68

184.78
185.18
191.13
192.66
205.70

174.03
181.79
197.97

172.79
179.14
193.33

162.83
164.55
167.00
168.38
173.17
168.09
170.54
170.10
170.00
179.06

181.02
150.69
197.35
500.00

577.59

562.74
565.32

565.49

560.42
564.97
578.60
588.42
607.81

545.57
565.97
619.78

548.21
549.18
586.85

497.85
503.89
512.83
514.23
521.96
524.30
534.14
535.91
538.66
544.98

552.45
578.72
595.15
1210.43



